1.09000	098934
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900171463599
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/08/1001044012 **25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	DIVISION OF CORP.
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ORATIONS
Office Use Only	- - -

6

.

	• • •	. г	COVER LETTER	R		
то: `	Registration Se Division of Cor	ction , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-			
SUBJEC	T:	RED'S P	RODUCE L.L.C.			
JU DUILL		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclo	osed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please rea	turn all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	r to the following:			
		V	VILLETTE RAMSEU	IR		
	Name of Person					
		RE	D'S PRODUCE L.L	C.		
			Firm/Company			
		555 WIN	IDERLY PLACE SU	JITE 300		
			Address			
		MAI	LAND, FLORIDA 3	2751		
			City/State and Zip Code			
		E-mail address: (	vramseur@cfl.rr.com to be used for future annual re	1 Port notification)		
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this matter, please of		F		
	WILLET	TE RAMSEUR	at ( 386 )	868-9189		
Name of Person			Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed	is a check for the	e following amount:				
<b>₹</b> \$25.00	) Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is	Certificate of Status &		
	Registra Division P.O. Box	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations & 6327 see, FL 32314	Registratio Division o Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	/COURIER ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301		

- -- -- -

· · · · -----

1

i



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 9, 2010

WILLETTE RAMSEUR 555 WINDERLY PLACE SUITE 300 MAITLAND, FL 32751

SUBJECT: RED'S PRODUCE L.L.C. Ref. Number: L09000098934

We have received your document for RED'S PRODUCE L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 510A00005837

• ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	
то -	
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	
OF	
RED'S PRODUCE L.L.C	······
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	~ 1
	nd assigned C
Florida document number L09000098934	_ 97-
	00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	PH 2:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	
CMB FOOD SUPPLY L.L.C.	1 20
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" of	or the abbreviation
"L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
	L <u></u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the na	ma of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	<u>me or the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
Enter Florida street address	
, Florida	
City Zip	Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to a the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete a sufference of the property of	
the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fam accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this	ullar with and document is
being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited li	
company has been notified in writing of this change.	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being addal or removed from our records: • •

## MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

.

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action		
ر ( رو وین			Add Remove		
			Add Remove		
			Add		
			Add Remove		
			Add Remove		
			Add Remove		
D. If amend	ing any other information,	enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sh	eers, if necessary.)		
Dated	MARCH 5	2010			
	Signator	willitte Karacean	ember		
		WILLETTE RAMSEUR Typed or printed name of signce	, 		
		Page 2 of 2			
Filing Fee: \$25.00					
		-			